800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com  Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated. Harmony Pricer 0525of
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
31
t a b l e
HAR24302436	 30 x 24 x 36	 1	 $2,642 	 -	 $97 	 $494 	 $95 	 $158 	 $300 	 $762 	 $1,266 	 -	 $406 	 $32 	 $53 	 $100 	 $504 	 -	 $188 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24302442	 30 x 24 x  42	 1	 $2,652 	 -	 $97 	 $505 	 $116 	 $195 	 $347 	 $762 	 $1,266 	 -	 $406 	 $53 	 $90 	 $147 	 $504 	 -	 $188 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24302448	 30 x 24 x 48	 1	 $2,673 	 -	 $97 	 $515 	 $116 	 $195 	 $347 	 $762 	 $1,329 	 -	 $406 	 $53 	 $90 	 $147 	 $567 	 -	 $188 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24302460	 30 x 24 x 60	 1	 $2,767 	 -	 $97 	 $536 	 $142 	 $205 	 $373 	 $762 	 $1,392 	 -	 $510 	 $79 	 $100 	 $174 	 $630 	 -	 $240 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24302472	 30 x 24 x 72	 1	 $2,808 	 -	 $97 	 $557 	 $153 	 $216 	 $394 	 $762 	 $1,523 	 -	 $510 	 $90 	 $111 	 $195 	 $762 	 -	 $240 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24302484	 30 x 24 x 84	 1	 $2,964 	 -	 $97 	 $578 	 $174 	 $237 	 $420 	 $762 	 $1,523 	 -	 $926 	 $111 	 $132 	 $221 	 $762 	 -	 $385 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24302496	 30 x 24 x 96	 1	 $3,006 	 -	 $97 	 $598 	 $174 	 $237 	 $420 	 $888 	 $1,649 	 -	 $926 	 $111 	 $132 	 $221 	 $888 	 -	 $385 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
Adder Adder Laminate Options
Price Adders
Front Panel Options
Price Adders

es
N
o
 S
id
e
H
ol
es
G
lid
es
 (b
as
e)
HAR24303036	 30 x 30 x 36	 1	 $2,881 	 -	 $97 	 $526 	 $111 	 $184 	 $326 	 $762 	 $1,266 	 -	 $406 	 $32 	 $53 	 $100 	 $504 	 -	 $188 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24303042	 30 x 30 x 42	 1	 $2,892 	 -	 $97 	 $536 	 $121 	 $205 	 $389 	 $762 	 $1,266 	 -	 $406 	 $53 	 $90 	 $147 	 $504 	 -	 $188 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24303048	 30 x 30 x 48	 1	 $2,912 	 -	 $97 	 $546 	 $121 	 $205 	 $389 	 $762 	 $1,329 	 -	 $406 	 $53 	 $90 	 $147 	 $567 	 -	 $188 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24303060	 30 x 30 x 60	 1	 $3,006 	 -	 $97 	 $567 	 $153 	 $195 	 $394 	 $762 	 $1,392 	 -	 $510 	 $79 	 $100 	 $174 	 $630 	 -	 $240 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24303072	 30 x 30 x 72	 1	 $3,048 	 -	 $97 	 $588 	 $174 	 $216 	 $394 	 $762 	 $1,523 	 -	 $510 	 $90 	 $111 	 $195 	 $762 	 -	 $240 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24303084	 30 x 30 x 84	 1	 $3,089 	 -	 $97 	 $609 	 $189 	 $273 	 $457 	 $762 	 $1,523 	 -	 $926 	 $111 	 $132 	 $221 	 $762 	 -	 $385 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24303096	 30 x 30 x 96	 1	 $3,131 	 -	 $97 	 $630 	 $189 	 $273 	 $457 	 $888 	 $1,649 	 -	 $926 	 $111 	 $132 	 $221 	 $888 	 -	 $385 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
Adder Adder Laminate Options
Price Adders
Front Panel Options
Price Adders

800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com  Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated. Harmony Pricer 0525of
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
32
t a b l e
48” Table Width
Standard Table with
EdgeGuard® and glides
30” Height
60” Table Width
Standard Table
with EdgeGuard®
and glides
30” Height
NA = Not Available
HAR24304860	 30 x 48 x 60	 2	 $4,452 	 -	 $97 	 $661 	 $263 	 $389 	 $657 	 $1,134 	 $1,896 	 -	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 -	 $240 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24304872	 30 x 48 x 72	 2	 $4,514 	 -	 $97 	 $682 	 $294 	 $420 	 $688 	 $1,134 	 $2,058 	 -	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 -	 $240 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24304884	 30 x 48 x 84	 2	 $4,566 	 -	 $97 	 $702 	 $315 	 $441 	 $720 	 $1,134 	 $2,232 	 -	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 -	 $385 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24304896	 30 x 48 x 96	 2	 $4,618 	 -	 $97 	 $723 	 $347 	 $473 	 $751 	 $1,134 	 $2,232 	 -	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 -	 $385 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24306072	 30 x 60 x 72	 2	 $4,992 	 -	 $97 	 $744 	 $410 	 $494 	 $762 	 $1,260 	 $2,520 	 -	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 -	 $240 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24306084	 30 x 60 x 84	 2	 $5,055 	 -	 $97 	 $765 	 $452 	 $525 	 $793 	 $1,260 	 $2,520 	 -	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 -	 $385 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
HAR24306096	 30 x 60 x 96	 2	 $5,117 	 -	 $97 	 $796 	 $494 	 $567 	 $825 	 $1,308 	 $2,568 	 -	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 NA	 -	 $385 	 -	 $115 	 $115 	 $229
Part Number Explanation:
HAR24302472LMGXTX
	 X = No Side Power Holes
	 T = Top Power Holes

 S
id
e
H
ol
es
G
lid
es
 (b
as
e)
Modesty Panels
Table Length List Price
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HAR24MODPNL-60	 Modesty Panel Kit	 60L	 $385
HAR24MODPNL-72	 Modesty Panel Kit	 72L	 $385
HAR24MODPNL-84	 Modesty Panel Kit	 84L	 $413
HAR24MODPNL-96	 Modesty Panel Kit	 96L	 $440
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com  Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated. Harmony Pricer 0525of
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
33